
                            CSL Conference Meet
                               Glenview, IL
                   Hosted by Glenbrook South High School
                                10/18/2025
           ========== BOYS SOPHOMORE SOUTH TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    25  Winnetka (New Trier)                        (17:15.0  86:14.8 0:54.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Charles Wheat           10   16:49.9
  2      3  Hunter Syslo            10   16:59.0
  3      5  Kylin Schneider         10   17:10.0
  4      7  Nicolas Hampton         10   17:31.3
  5      9  Alexander Vabakos       10   17:44.6
  6   ( 10) Oliver Menna            10   17:46.9
  7   ( 12) Rayan Razi              10   17:57.4

  2.    61  Park Ridge (Maine South)                    (17:50.7  89:13.4 1:29.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Nathan Looby            10   16:57.7
  2      6  Billy Kotty             10   17:22.8
  3     16  Ethan Wehrman           10   18:05.8
  4     18  Nicholas Walendewicz    10   18:19.6
  5     19  Nathan Hankla           10   18:27.5
  6   ( 23) Bruno Mendez            10   19:14.9
  7   ( 28) Martin Roman            10   19:43.6

  3.    72  Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  (18:09.9  90:49.2 2:40.9)
==========================================================
  1      4  Bryce Kopinski          10   17:05.7
  2      8  Joshua Greve            10   17:38.0
  3     14  Doug Des Groseill       10   17:59.7
  4     17  Connor Megley           10   18:19.2
  5     29  Dean Tranas             10   19:46.6
  6   ( 33) Ty Kim                  10   23:45.2
  7   ( 34) Mason Gabriel           10   24:14.8

  4.    80  Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                (18:14.3  91:11.2 0:53.1)
==========================================================
  1     11  Zack Strongin           10   17:48.8
  2     13  Neil Sethi              10   17:58.6
  3     15  Joe St. John            10   18:01.7
  4     20  Jared Alcantar          10   18:40.2
  5     21  Colin Greynolds         10   18:41.9
  6   ( 22) Danyal Ali              10   19:03.3
  7   ( 27) Alexander Arms          10   19:41.2

  5.   136  Deerfield                                   (19:44.6  98:42.8 0:55.8)
==========================================================
  1     24  Bear Navickas           10   19:19.4
  2     25  Henry Love              10   19:28.0
  3     26  Lev Shulman             10   19:31.6
  4     30  Finn Navickas           10   20:08.6
  5     31  Alex Adler              10   20:15.2
  6   ( 32) Dylan Davis             10   22:05.1
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                           Boys Sophomore South
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Charles Wheat      10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        16:49.9  5:26 
    2    2 Nathan Looby       10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    16:57.7  5:28 
    3    3 Hunter Syslo       10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        16:59.0  5:28 
    4    4 Bryce Kopinski     10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  17:05.7  5:31 
    5    5 Kylin Schneider    10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:10.0  5:32 
    6    6 Billy Kotty        10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    17:22.8  5:36 
    7    7 Nicolas Hampton    10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:31.3  5:39 
    8    8 Joshua Greve       10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  17:38.0  5:41 
    9    9 Alexander Vabakos  10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:44.6  5:43 
   10   10 Oliver Menna       10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:46.9  5:44 
   11   11 Zack Strongin      10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                17:48.8  5:44 
   12   12 Rayan Razi         10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:57.4  5:47 
   13   13 Neil Sethi         10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                17:58.6  5:48 
   14   14 Doug Des Groseill  10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  17:59.7  5:48 
   15      Eric Dueno Alda    10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:59.8  5:48 
   16   15 Joe St. John       10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                18:01.7  5:49 
   17   16 Ethan Wehrman      10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    18:05.8  5:50 
   18   17 Connor Megley      10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  18:19.2  5:54 
   19   18 Nicholas Walendewi 10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    18:19.6  5:54 
   20   19 Nathan Hankla      10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    18:27.5  5:57 
   21   20 Jared Alcantar     10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                18:40.2  6:01 
   22   21 Colin Greynolds    10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                18:41.9  6:02 
   23   22 Danyal Ali         10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                19:03.3  6:08 
   24      Trevor Hixon       10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:05.0  6:09 
   25   23 Bruno Mendez       10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    19:14.9  6:12 
   26   24 Bear Navickas      10   Deerfield                                   19:19.4  6:14 
   27   25 Henry Love         10   Deerfield                                   19:28.0  6:16 
   28   26 Lev Shulman        10   Deerfield                                   19:31.6  6:18 
   29   27 Alexander Arms     10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                19:41.2  6:21 
   30   28 Martin Roman       10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    19:43.6  6:21 
   31   29 Dean Tranas        10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  19:46.6  6:22 
   32      Ari Richardson     10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                19:47.0  6:23 
   33      Oscar Gross        10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:49.9  6:23 
   34      Zack Goldman       10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                19:54.1  6:25 
   35      Joey Rioch         10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    19:58.4  6:26 
   36      Max Kreiger        10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    20:03.2  6:28 
   37   30 Finn Navickas      10   Deerfield                                   20:08.6  6:29 
   38   31 Alex Adler         10   Deerfield                                   20:15.2  6:32 
   39      Mason Lau          10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:16.2  6:32 
   40      Adam Cooper        10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:17.7  6:32 
   41      Austin Wang        10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:21.0  6:33 
   42      John Quackenbush   10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:25.3  6:35 
   43      Umair Masood       10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:37.1  6:39 
   44      Oliver La          10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:37.4  6:39 
   45      Joel Kim           10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:44.2  6:41 
   46      Dean Hu            10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:47.8  6:42 
   47      Andres Febus       10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    20:50.3  6:43 
   48      Dominic Hayter-Gon 10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    21:01.0  6:46 
   49      Jack Crane         10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        21:50.1  7:02 
   50      Nico Paine         10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                22:03.1  7:06 
   51      Moses Chung        10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                22:03.7  7:07 
   52   32 Dylan Davis        10   Deerfield                                   22:05.1  7:07 
   53      Guillermo Rovina A 10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        22:35.1  7:17 
   54      Benjamin Vance     10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        22:38.4  7:18 
   55      Eli Serlin         10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                22:38.7  7:18 
   56      Amos Mu            10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        23:27.8  7:34 
   57      Will Purtell       10   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    23:37.2  7:37 
   58   33 Ty Kim             10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  23:45.2  7:39 
   59   34 Mason Gabriel      10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  24:14.8  7:49 
   60      Evan Xiang         10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                25:08.9  8:06 
   61      Jake Jeon          10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  25:30.7  8:13 
   62      Elias Nosek        10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:28.7  8:32 
   63      Brandon Cao        10   Winnetka (New Trier)                        26:35.6  8:34 
   64      Dev Gandhi         10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                26:59.7  8:42 
   65      Milo Vla           10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  31:47.7 10:15 
   66      Martin Perez       10   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  36:04.2 11:37 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


